
Søknader LAM
LAM 2015 Evenes Idrettsråd

IR1853

IK har fordelt

Evenes Idrettsråd Innvilget

Orgnr Klubb/idrettskole Søkesum
KL18530001

KL18530003

1618530003001

Sum fordelt

Tildelt

I

Evenes UIL

Liland IF

Liland IF

6293.00

67739.00

0.00

74032.00

74032.00
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